
Updated7.12.23 

 

 

 

 

Dates for Diaries - Spring 2024 

 

 
January   

Tuesday 2.1.24 8.35am YN to Y6 – Nursery and school opens for the spring 

term 

Monday 8.1.24 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play Toddler Group – South Gate 

entrance via Christ Church Mount only  

Monday 8.1.24 8.00pm PTA Meeting at The Blenheim – All welcome 

Tuesday 9.1.24 All day 6B Visit Tate Britain and Houses of Parliament 

Tuesday 9.1.24 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website 

Tuesday 9.1.24 2.40pm or 3.10pm depending 

on your usual pick time until 

3.30pm 

YN Class Open Time – Option 1 

Please pick one of the two options, not both 

Wednesday 10.1.24 8.35am – 9.00am YR – Y6 Class Open Time - Option 1 

Please pick one of the two options, not both 

Thursday 11.1.24 8.55am – 9.55am PTA Class Reps Coffee Morning with Mrs Druce – 

Agenda: Spring term fundraising and spending 

plans  

Thursday 11.1.24 6.30pm – 8.00pm Y5 Star Gazing Event at school 

Friday 12.1.24 8.35am – 9.00am YR – Y6 Class Open Time Option 2 

Please pick one of the two options, not both 

Friday 12.1.24 2.40pm or 3.10pm depending 

on your usual pick up time 

until 3.30pm 

YN Class Open Time – Option 2 

Please pick one of the two options, not both 

w/b Monday 15.1.24 - Internal clubs start 

Wednesday 17.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am  4MG’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 17.1.24 12.00pm – 11.30pm Y5 Young Voices visit to O2 Arena 

Thursday 18.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 4V’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 19.1.24 All day PTA’s Crazy Hair Day 

Friday 19.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 4C’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

w/b Monday 22.1.24 - Golden Book Week 

Wednesday 24.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5T’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 25.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5B’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 26.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5O’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Tuesday 30.1.24 8.30am – East Gate 

3.05pm – West Gate 

PTA Second hand uniform sale 

Wednesday 31.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3SV’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 31.1.24 8.55am – 9.55am Coffee morning for families whose children have a 

Special Educational Need or Disability (SEND) 

 

February    

Thursday 1.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3K’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 1.2.24 6.00pm – 7.30pm Music Evening for participating children – more 

details to follow 

Friday 2.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3J’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 2.2.24 - Y4 First Aid training with Mini First Aid 

Friday 2.2.24 - PTA Smarties fundraiser launches 

W/b Monday 5.2.24 - Last week of Internal clubs 

Wednesday 7.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2W’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 8.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2J’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 
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Thursday 8.2.24 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play Toddler Group – South Gate 

entrance via Christ Church Mount only  

Thursday 8.2.24 Afternoon Y3 and Y5 Talent Show in school - Hall 

Friday 9.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2P’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 9.2.24 Afternoon Y1 and Y2 Talent Show in school – Studio 

Y6 and Y4 Talent Show in school - Hall 

Friday 9.2.24 School closes at the normal 

time 

Half term holiday starts 

Monday 19.2.24 8.35am Nursery and school opens for YN – Y6 

w/b Monday 19.2.24 - PTA Smarties fundraiser – send your donations back 

to nursery/school this week 

w/b Monday 19.2.24 - Internal clubs start 

Tuesday 20.2.24 10.30am – 11.45am School Council’s Generations coffee morning –

Grandparents, retired neighbours are welcome to 

join our School Councillors 

Thursday 22.2.24 - Girl Guide/Scouting Thinking Day – 

Rainbows/Brownies/Girl 

Guides/Beavers/Cubs/Scouts can come to school 

in their uniform instead of school uniform 

Thursday 22.2.24 6.00pm – 7.30pm Music Evening for participating children – more 

details to follow 

Monday 26.2.24 8.50am – 9.50am How to help your child develop strong foundations 

in maths – workshop for YN and YR Parents/Carers. 

Please book here 

Wednesday 28.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1H’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 28.2.24 All day Y6 – Visit to the Natural History Museum 

Thursday 29.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1S’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

 

March   

Friday 1.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1B’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 1.3.24 Morning – 6B and 6DA 

Afternoon – 6L 

Y6 - Visit to the Junior Citizen Event at Epsom Downs 

Monday 4.3.24 Three class visits throughout 

the day 

Y1 - Visit to the Sutton and District United 

Synagogue 

Wednesday 6.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RM’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 6.3.24 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play Toddler Group – South Gate 

entrance via Christ Church Mount only  

Thursday 7.3.24 - World Book Day – more information to follow 

Thursday 7.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RP’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 8.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RB’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

w/b Monday 11.3.24 - Last week of Internal clubs 

Tuesday 12.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am Nursery’s (Monday to Wednesday am plus Monday 

to Friday children) Class Assembly for 

Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Tuesday 12.3.24 Morning YR – Zoolab visit in school  

Tuesday 12.3.24 Morning – 3K 

Late morning – 3SV 

Visit to Sikh Gurdwara Temple 

Wednesday 13.3.24 8.30am – East Gate 

3.05pm – West Gate 

PTA Second hand uniform sale 

Wednesday 13.3.24 - YN – Nursery Rhyme themed fancy dress day – 

more details to follow 

Wednesday 13.3.24 Morning  Y4 – Visit to BAPS Shri Swaminarayan Mandir 

(Neasden Temple) 

Thursday 14.3.24 All day Y2 Anchors Aweigh Day – More information to 

follow 

Thursday 14.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am Nursery’s (Wednesday pm to Friday plus Monday to 

Friday children) Class Assembly for Parents/Carers 

in the Hall 

Thursday 14.3.24 8.55am – 9.55am Anxiety workshop and coffee morning with Mrs 

Dray 

Tuesday 19.3.24 Morning  2W’s visit to ASK restaurant in Epsom  

Tuesday 19.3.24 Moring – 3J Visit to Sikh Gurdwara Temple 

https://forms.gle/BZmtxZwwUjVT1SXu5
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Wednesday 20.3.24 8.55am – 9.55am  PTA Class Reps Coffee Morning with Mrs Druce – 

Agenda: Summer term fundraising and spending 

plans  

Wednesday 20.3.24 Morning  3SV – Feet First – Safety walking training 

Wednesday 20.3.24 Morning 2P’s visit to ASK restaurant in Epsom 

Wednesday 20.3.24 3.30pm – 6.30m Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations (PCTCs) 

Thursday 21.3.24 Morning  2J’s visit to ASK restaurant in Epsom  

Thursday 21.3.24 Morning  3K – Feet First – Safety walking training 

Thursday 21.3.24 Y1 and Y2 – 4.00pm – 4.45pm 

Y3 and Y4 – 4.45pm – 5.30pm 

Y5 and Y6 – 5.30pm – 6.15pm 

Y1 – Y6 PTA Disco for the children 

Friday 22.3.24 Morning  3J – Feet First – Safety walking training 

Friday 22.3.24 Evening PTA Quiz Night for adults 

Monday 25.3.24 All day Y4 – World War II Evacuee Day 

Monday 25.3.24 and 

Tuesday 26.3.24 

After school Book Fair at the East Gate 

Tuesday 26.3.24 - Y3 Viking Day 

Tuesday 26.3.23 3.30pm – 6.30m Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations (PCTCs) 

Wednesday 27.3.24 Morning  YN to Y6 PTA Easter Challenge 

Wednesday 27.3.24 

and Thursday 28.3.24 

After school  Book Fair at the West Gate 

Thursday 28.3.24 

 

School closes early for the Easter holiday 

 

Please note the end of term times, which apply 

when term ends for the Christmas, Easter and 

summer holidays only 

Friday 29.3.24 - Bank Holiday – Good Friday 

 

April    

Monday 15.4.24 8.35am Nursery and school opens for the summer term  

Tuesday 16.4.24  - PTA Late Eid Bubble Bursting Celebration for 

children 

Thursday 18.4.24 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website 

Friday 19.4.24 – 

Saturday 20.4.24 

7.00pm – 8.00am Y2 Sleepover at school 

 

Thursday 25.4.24 7.00pm  Drama club performance of Annie Jnr. 

Future Known Dates 
 

 

Wednesday 1.5.24 9.00am – 11.00am Anxiety Workshop with Lesley Lane 

Monday 6.5.24 - Bank Holiday 

Monday 13.5.24 -   

Thursday 16.5.24 

- Y6 National Curriculum Tests 

Tuesday 4.6.24 – 

Wednesday 5.6.24 

All day 3S Visit to Golden Hinde 

Wednesday 5.6.24 – 

Thursday 6.6.24 

All day 3J visit to Golden Hinde 

Thursday 6.6.24 – 

Friday 7.6.24 

All day 3K visit to Golden Hinde 

Monday 17.6.24 – 

Friday 21.6.24 

All week Y6 Residential Visit – PGL Windmill Hill 

w/b 24.6.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 

w/b 1.7.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 
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Tuesday 2.7.24 All day Y6 Transition day at new secondary school  

Wednesday 3.7.24 – 

Friday 5.7.24 

- Y4 Residential Visit – High Ashurst 

w/b 8.7.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Monday 22.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 23.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all pupils 


